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000049906 Storage Building 12,600 05/22/2024

000049900 Right-of-Way Acce 05/21/2024

000048006 Remodel 8,921 08/28/2023

2023HX Base Yr

142 NW SAMME CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,774 125.7438 140.83 249,832 1979 2015 0 0 0 10.25 89.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1683

BAS 1,683 100 1,683 212,723

FOP 138 30 41 5,182

FOP 168 30 2025 50 6,320

1,989 1,774 224,224

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W51 S33 E28 E23 N33 $
FOP=[ORIG=-23,33] S6 E23 N6 W23 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-51,33] E28 S6 W28 N6 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 36 26 936.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2025 2024 100 14,040

19,440

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,900


